
RESULTS
TUM FIG Performance Level - Men 13-14

Trampoline and Tumbling Spring Event Series 2 2019

English Institute of Sport, Sheffield

1st - 2nd June 2019

Run 1/Run 2

Bib Name/Club
Sub
Tot

Pen
D

Score
Rk E1 E5E4E3E2 Total

E
Score

E6

COLLINGTON-MEARS Ben383 31.4004.4 0.09.400 8.900 8.900 9.2001 8.800

OLGA Poole 4.7 9.200 9.100 9.100 9.2008.700 0.0 32.100

63.500

27.400

27.000

BOJANG Malakai382 31.5004.8 0.08.900 8.900 8.900 8.8002 8.900

Milton Keynes Gym 4.1 9.100 9.000 9.400 9.4008.900 0.0 31.600

63.100

27.500

26.700

PARRY Jake398 30.6005.7 0.08.300 8.300 8.300 8.5003 8.300

Milton Keynes Gym 4.1 8.800 9.100 9.000 8.7008.700 0.0 30.600

61.200

26.500

24.900

TEAGUE Fred402 30.3004.5 0.08.200 8.900 8.800 8.5004 8.500

Andover Gymnastics Club 3.4 8.100 9.000 8.900 8.6008.600 0.0 29.500

59.800

26.100

25.800

BARTLETT Callum381 29.7003.6 0.08.500 9.000 8.900 8.7005 8.300

Basingstoke Gym Club 4.2 8.600 8.600 8.600 8.3008.600 0.0 30.000

59.700

25.800

26.100

PENDLETON Oliver399 29.9003.6 0.08.900 8.700 8.700 8.9006 8.700

Milton Keynes Gym 3.6 8.300 8.800 8.600 8.6008.400 0.0 29.200

59.100

25.600

26.300

COOKSON Henry384 29.8003.4 0.08.700 9.000 8.800 8.9007 8.400

Andover Gymnastics Club 3.2 8.600 8.500 8.700 8.6008.500 0.0 28.900

58.700

25.700

26.400

TADDEI-HENRY Jake401 29.2003.6 0.08.500 8.600 8.500 8.8008 8.300

Milton Keynes Gym 3.6 7.900 8.500 8.600 8.5008.500 0.0 29.100

58.300

25.500

25.600

DONNELLY Harry385 29.0003.3 0.09.100 8.600 8.600 8.5009 8.500

OLGA Poole 3.2 8.500 8.600 8.700 8.5008.500 0.0 28.800

57.800

25.600

25.700

MCCOY Lewis393 28.4003.6 0.38.500 8.300 8.400 8.00010 8.400

Andover Gymnastics Club 3.6 8.700 8.500 8.500 8.4008.700 0.0 29.300

57.700

25.700

25.100

NIGHTINGALE Alistair397 28.5003.3 0.08.700 8.300 8.400 8.40011 8.400

Spelthorne Gymnastics 3.5 8.400 8.500 8.400 8.5008.300 0.0 28.800

57.300

25.300

25.200

HORNE Adam1009 28.2003.2 0.08.300 8.500 8.400 8.20012 8.300

Wakefield Gym Club 3.3 8.200 8.600 8.400 8.1008.200 0.0 28.100

56.300

24.800

25.000

JONES Ieuan386 28.3003.3 0.08.400 8.200 8.200 8.40013 8.400

Dimax Gymnastics 3.3 7.900 8.200 8.300 8.3008.200 0.0 28.000

56.300

24.700

25.000

NAGAN JOHNSON Omar396 27.9003.2 0.08.100 8.300 8.300 8.10014 8.400

Southwark Gymnastics 3.4 7.900 8.400 8.300 8.1008.500 0.0 28.200

56.100

24.800

24.700

MONTEITH Gary395 28.2003.6 0.38.000 8.600 8.300 8.40015 8.200

Sapphire GC 3.4 8.000 8.400 8.100 8.2008.200 0.0 27.900

56.100

24.500

24.900

MACRAE Elijah392 29.0003.2 0.08.500 8.300 8.900 9.00016 8.400

Derby City Gymnastics 3.4 7.400 7.600 7.600 7.7007.700 0.0 26.300

55.300

22.900

25.800

LUCAS Toby391 27.0003.4 0.07.800 8.300 7.900 7.90017 7.800

Andover Gymnastics Club 3.2 7.800 8.200 8.300 8.2008.000 0.3 27.300

54.300

24.400

23.600

BARAKOV-TRANKOV Danail380 27.6003.2 0.08.200 8.100 8.100 7.90018 8.400

Woodlands Acro-
Gymnastics and
Trampolining Club

2.2 7.900 8.400 8.100 8.3008.000 0.0 26.600

54.200

24.400

24.400

KINSELL Harvey388 27.2003.3 0.38.100 8.100 8.000 8.00019 8.100

Sandwell Flyers 3.2 7.900 8.400 8.200 8.1007.900 0.6 26.800

54.000

24.200

24.200
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KERR Brandon387 28.5003.4 0.08.100 8.500 8.400 8.20020 8.500

Sapphire GC 1.2 8.000 8.000 7.600 7.6008.000 0.0 24.800

53.300

23.600

25.100

SPENCER Ethan400 24.9001.3 0.07.700 8.100 8.000 7.90021 7.500

Warrington Gymnastics
Club

3.3 8.300 8.500 8.100 8.1008.400 0.0 28.100

53.000

24.800

23.600

LOXLEY Frey390 25.8003.3 0.08.000 7.400 7.500 7.60022 7.400

Southwark Gymnastics 3.5 7.400 7.300 7.400 7.7007.400 0.0 25.700

51.500

22.200

22.500

LEVENA Ramarni389 26.0003.2 0.07.800 7.800 7.600 7.40023 7.400

Revolution Gymnastics 1.2 8.200 8.000 8.000 7.7007.800 0.0 25.000

51.000

23.800

22.800
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